

## PACHET ECHIPAMENTE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 51024707

Data publicarii 27.10.20 Coduri CPV 39715300-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.120,55 RON - 1.120,55 RON

Descriere: 1 PARA DUS 1FCT 123484 Buc 3,00 14,20 42,60 2 PARA DUS 1FCT CROM 3220102 Buc 2,00 18,49 36,98 3 BURGHIU SDS-PLUS C4 14X260 49262014 Buc 1,00 13,45 13,45 4 RAC.FLEX.Q32-40 8056/V Buc 3,00 10,08 30,24 5 LAMPA REINC.TGLR-2007 EL0018703 Buc 1,00 21,22 21,22 6 RACORD BATERIE LESSO 500 SIF55 Bct 3,00 10,00 30,00 7 RAC. BATERIE LESSO 600 SIF55 Bct 1,00 11,68 11,68 8 RAC.FLEX.APA 1/2-1/2 50CM SIF55 Buc 4,00 9,66 38,64 9 SEMIOLANDEZA BATERIE PT. GARN55 Buc 2,00 6,80 13,60 10 SET FIXARE BATERIE GARN55 Buc 2,00 5,46 10,92 11 ROB TUR ZG.K-1/2.EC Buc 3,00 15,66 46,98 12 SET FIXARE WC ALB BL2 BKMMX-10080B Buc 4,00 1,75 7,00 13 ROB TUR 1/2 ZGO.K-1/2ZGO.K15 Buc 3,00 15,49 46,47 14 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4 40/50 G216 Buc 3,00 10,92 32,76 15 FURTUN DUS FERRO 150CM W12 Buc 3,00 20,59 61,77 16 FURTUN DUS FERRO 200CM W45 Buc 2,00 24,79 49,58 17 LED BULB 10.5-75W 865 COREPRO BAE53 Buc 13,00 14,20 184,60 18 BEC LED 7.5-60W A60 E27 865 COREPRO BAE53 Buc 4,00 10,84 43,36 19 BEC LED COREPRO 75W A60 E27 827 BAE53 Buc 13,00 12,52 162,76 20 BATERIE 2207 B1 LAV MON T FIX BAT1 500007 Buc 3,00 61,26 183,78 21 DULIE CERAMICA E27 EL0004910 Buc 20,00 0,76 15,20 22 STARTER S2 4-22W 2BUC/BL DTR53 Buc 8,00 4,62 36,96